

In celebration of British Racing Motors Bourne, Lincolnshire, England Formula 1 Grand Prix World Champions 1962



BRM Association, c/o 9 Beaufort Drive, Bourne, Lincolnshire, PE10 9PN

enquiries@brmassociation.org

www.brmassociation.org

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

First Name:				
Surname:				
Address:				
Postcode:				
Telephone Number	er:			
Email Address:				
	,			
Annual Subscription: £15.00		15.00	Yes / No	15.00
Members lapel badge: £3.00 (+ £1.20 P&P)		4.20	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.1: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.2: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.3: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.4: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.5: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
BRM Association Journal No.6: £5.00 (+ £2.00 P&P)#		7.00	Yes / No	
# - International Postage may vary, please enquire before payment TOTAL REMITTANCE £				
Please indicate method of payment:				Tick box
Cheque Payable to: BRM Association				
Bank Transfer	Account: BRM Association Sort Code: 30-84-84 Account No: 18870768			
Paypal Account: enquiries@brmassociation.org				

By submitting this registration form you agree to abide by the terms and conditions of membership.

Furthermore, you acknowledge that the rights to the name British Racing Motors generally known as BRM and the associated logo are the property of Rubery Owen Holdings Ltd. The BRM Association has use of the BRM name and associated logo with the kind permission of Rubery Owen Holdings Ltd to further the objects of the Association. Membership of the BRM Association does NOT entitle an individual or group of members to use the BRM name or associated logo for personal or commercial financial gain in anyway